July 05, 2025

Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Dana Patton
618 578 8955

Monday Mosconi

Div Rep 2:

Division # 211

Div Rep 3:

Week 6

21101 Five Star

Host: 29401 Time Out

Number Name

SL

6 32009
5 35302
3 37076
4 35463
3 39208
6 33540
4 35398
5 33937

Severit, Craig
Severit, Adam
Johnson, Sarah
Jones, AJ
Severit, Becca
Askew, Craig
Simpson, Jon
Romanitis, Andy

21104 Teezers Too
Host: 23404 Teezer's

SL  Number Name

4 39373
6 10634
6 36010
5 38058
2 32731
2 38469
6 39106

4 37702

21107 Monday V

Churchill, Krisi
Niepert, Jeff
Huster, Bill
Lemp, Scott
Lucas, Angie
Koskie, Carole
Grzywacz, Jake
Winfree, Tee

Host: 00006 VFW-Collinsville

SL  Number Name

? 06621
4 35857
4 38215
3 38337
5 39652
4 38735
6 09965

3 38098

La Frank, Larry
Elrod, Terry
Blumberg, Ronnie
Townzen, Chester
Perdue, Larry
Zimmerman, Steven
Brown, Gary
Brown, Amy

21102 OK...Yup!!!

Host: 23408 McDill's Pub

SL
7
3
5
5
5
4
4
6

02509
37164
39632
10423
37456
33956
39147
17324

Number Name

Reinacher, Mike
Brown Jr, Dale
Woods, James
Segrest, Harold
Hering, Chuck
Rosenkranz, Rosie
Becker, Brian
Redding, Sexy R3d

21105 8 Is Enough
Host: 63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL

4
5
6
4
4
5
2
3

37287
34503
33672
38350
38500
39455
39596
39649

Number Name

Rafeedie, George
Stogner, Tom

Payne, Scott

Craig, Mark
Warnecke, Jeff
Hanson, Shanne
Hanson, Lisa
Harrington Sr., Charlie

21108 The $ide Hustle
Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn

Mm\lmmmmm”ﬁ

21110 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

sL

Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

34446
36178
37458
37973
39888
32192
38794
37928

Number Name

Bartholomy, Dave
Calahan, Barry
Zinkan, John
Wetmore, lan
Wallace, Tristan
Brock, Frank
Bartholomy, Catrina
Boyd, Carrie

21103 Cheap Skates
Host: 22001 Mojac's

SL
5
6
5
3
3
0
2
6

21106 Horseshoe

35343
38739
36491
39890
39707
39900
37874
37703

Number Name

Ross, Billy
Jones, Chris
Hickman, Leland
Barker, Allan
Ross, Tam
Holland, Lexis
Waksmunski, Liz
Oldham Jr, JD

Host: 63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins

SL

5
4
3
6
6
4
5
3

38811
07855
34646
39057
05916
35924
39393
39882

Number Name

Hartsoe, Mike
Anderson, TJ
Lemay, Robin
Bilskey, Alex
Clardy, Bernie
Howell, Patrice
Ramsey, Clayton
Beatte, Sue

21109 SMOOTH STROKERS
Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

mm-hcncncnm-hF'Q

39496
39468
39543
39475
39742
39899
35728
39917

Number Name

Golden, Walter
Stevenson, Reggie
Harper, Kevin
Carter, Spencer
Jones, Charles
Collins, Curtis
Perry, Duce
Chambers, Fred
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July 05, 2025 Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report Week 7
Tuesday Rempe
Division # 221
Div Rep 1: Dana Patton Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
618 578 8955
22101 Everybody's Do'in It 22102 On The Rocks 22103 Petey's Players
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Girill Host: 62206 On The Rocks Host: 23404 Teezer's
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 38942 Rodriguez, Pablo 4 38869 Dour, Mike 4 35924 Howell, Patrice
6 34225 Jacobs, Alan 4 38471 Herling, Jessie 3 34306 Busch, Adrienne
7 38329 Behrman, Brady 5 36754  Arro, Biscuit 3 37890 Reehle, Brandi
3 38430 Stanfill, Amy 7 36719 Hubbard, Monty 6 36954 Ray, Allen
4 38369 Gagne, Angie 4 39839 Dour, Michael 3 39864 Strong, Paul
5 38977 Storace, Andy 5 45224 Battas, Kevin 4 36160 Truskowski, Justin
4 33202 Ford, Betty 3 39896 Ramirez, Maria 3 39906 Kelly, Corbin
3 35442 Fancote, Jean 2 39905 Dupuls, Katelyn 6 05916 Clardy, Bernie
22104 Cues Your Daddy? 22105 Pocket Eights 22106 Can't Beat Luck
Host: 00006 VFW-Collinsville Host: 26901 The Hut Host: 20802 Fairview Inn
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
4 38215 Blumberg, Ronnie 5 36724 Kaczmarowski, Linda 3 36830 Noud, Brenda
4 35857 Elrod, Terry 3 38507 Holladay, Nancy 7 04134 Noud, Gregg
5 33006 Cummins, Perry 3 37619 Brutto, Nathan 6 38272 Hall, Dan
4 39703 Harding, Ken 3 35637 Frayer, Sue 5 39611  Carter, Bob
2 39537 Digirolamo, Donald 6 37174  Stroh, John 5 38826 Gordon, Adam
3 39885 Hillberry, John 7 12082 Kaczmarowski, Marty 3 39783 Gordon, Tracy
6 16425 Woodcock, Matt 5 38170 Elliott, Doug 3 39927 Quirk, Joe
3 39657 Skipper, Skip 2 38983 Elliott, Dawn 2 39728 Carter, Margaret
22107 Pocket Robbers 22108 St Clair Bowl 22109 Danny's Wharf Rats
Host: 63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins Host: 62207 St Clair Bowl Host: 22004 Danny's Irish Pub
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 35455 Clifton, Chuck 3 39135 McNaughton, Tammy 6 33939 Sweigart Ill, Jim
3 35534 Clifton, Judy 4 39654 McNaughton, Makinna 5 39652 Perdue, Larry
5 35648 Herzing, Bob 4 36815 Hubbard, Bethany 3 38098 Brown, Amy
3 35718 Herzing, Raquel 6 39771 Hahs, Jacob 6 33477 Hardt, Dean
6 31013 Fairall, Kenny 7 11813 Palmer, Dennis 5 00844 Ward, Scott
3 38737 Fairall, Alicia 4 38984 Nelson, Justin 3 39907 Brennan, Womble
2 39107 Robins, Dawn 4 39845 Hunter, Tim 3 39918 Ferguson, Freddie
3 34852 Clover, Paul 2 39784 Parker, Cam 2 35622 Juengain, DaVett
22110 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL  Number Name
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
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* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21



July 05, 2025 Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report Week 6
Tuesday Panozzo DJ 8-Ball
Division # 222
Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
22201 Side Pocket 22202 Day Shooters 22203 The Misfits
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Girill Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Girill Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn

Number Name
38680 Imhoff, Belle

39333 Hein, Ann

39326 Hein, Dale

38829 Niederbrach, Red
39820 Adams, Cheyanne
36016 Robinson, Bryan
39065 Harrison, Janet

Number Name
39092 Abbott, Dale

39358 Baird, Bill

30689 Carver, Debbie
39903 Sabatine, Andrew
38419 Teague, Tim
07810 Carver, Jerry
33582 Sullivan, Steve
04895 McCain, Johnny

Number Name
36266 Older, Mike

SL

5

3 38485 Older, Shauna

7 08165 Wroten, Jenks

5 38892 Moravec, Rudy

4 33202 Ford, Betty

4 39172 Harris, Becky Rose
3 59903 Wroten, Kelly

3 08551 Soehnlin, Brenda

Moamwoawmh(ﬁ
c»cnc»-hmw-ncnl‘lﬁ

22204 Stroke of Luck
Host: 62206 On The Rocks

Number Name
39479 Lashley, David

37900 Clark, Cary
38337 Townzen, Chester
39465 Clark, Moose
40103 Wreath, Matt
39425 Taitano, David
39919 Walton, Meliyah
39926 Reed, Blake

oomov\l.hoooo.h@

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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July 05, 2025 Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report Week 6
Tuesday Panozzo DJ 9-Ball
Division # 223
Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
22301 Side Pocket 22302 Day Shooters 22303 The Misfits
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Girill Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Girill Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
4 38485 Older, Shauna 3 38829 Niederbrach, Red 6 07810 Carver, Jerry
8 08165 Wroten, Jenks 2 38680 Imhoff, Belle 2 30689 Carver, Debbie
5 38892 Moravec, Rudy 2 39333 Hein, Ann 4 39092 Abbott, Dale
4 33202 Ford, Betty 7 39326 Hein, Dale 3 39903 Sabatine, Andrew
3 39172 Harris, Becky Rose 3 39820 Adams, Cheyanne 5 38419 Teague, Tim
3 59903 Wroten, Kelly 6 36016 Robinson, Bryan 3 39358 Baird, Bill
2 08551 Soehnlin, Brenda 2 39065 Harrison, Janet 5 33582 Sullivan, Steve
3 40005 Allison, Mya 7 04895 McCain, Johnny
22304 Stroke of Luck
Host: 62206 On The Rocks
SL  Number Name
4 39465 Clark, Moose
2 38337 Townzen, Chester
3 39479 Lashley, David
3 37900 Clark, Cary
9 40103 Wreath, Matt
7 39425 Taitano, David
1 39919 Walton, Meliyah
2 39926 Reed, Blake
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
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* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21



July 05, 2025 Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report Week 5
Wednesday Hall
Division # 231
Div Rep 1: Dana Patton Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
618 578 8955
23101 The Short Buss Shooters 23102 Bunch-A-Ruckus 23103 Buddah&TheDeepThinkers
Host: 00006 VFW-Collinsville Host: 63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins Host: 26901 The Hut
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 38679 Bluemner, Joel 3 38098 Brown, Amy 6 35283 Barton, Justin
4 32033 Glass, Joe 6 06621 La Frank, Larry 3 31681 Jones, Laurie
4 38572 Kneedler, Brad 3 39864 Strong, Paul 4 00164 Downs, Brett
3 38492 Kneedler, Stacy 3 38838 Westerhold, Mindi 6 38620 Konieczny, Russell
4 35799 Lee, Mark 5 33582 Sullivan, Steve 3 35633 Curry Barton, Mary
4 39868 Pilger, Jack 6 36470 King, Travis 4 39806 Adams lll, James
3 39906 Kelly, Corbin 5 05792 Oblitas, Luis 5 35361 McKown, Lindell
5 39086 Ver Straten, John 5 38811 Hartsoe, Mike 3 39561 Riley, Mike
23104 Rack Reapers 23105 Lock It In 23106 Wednesday Nite Live
Host: 26901 The Hut Host: 23408 McDill's Pub Host: 23404 Teezer's
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
7 12082 Kaczmarowski, Marty 7 37538 Needham, Jamie 4 37702 Winfree, Tee
5 36724 Kaczmarowski, Linda 6 40011  Needham, Hunter 5 39451 Stevenson, Rob
3 35637 Frayer, Sue 4 37712 Needham Sr, Jim 5 37690 Thorpe Jr, Kevin
3 37619 Brutto, Nathan 3 39778 Bedwell, Dutch 3 34306 Busch, Adrienne
3 38507 Holladay, Nancy 4 39786 Thompson, Bailey 5 38881 Doughty, Dopey
7 36065 Haskins Jr, Bill 2 39788 Needham, Ryanne 5 39330 Baucom, John
6 37174  Stroh, John 5 33677 Denning, Melvin 3 39660 Rainge, BJ
3 35585 Burgess, Leanne 3 39932 Tilson, Keaton 6 37221  Watkins, Jimmy
23107 Fairview Inn A'Holes 23108 Bye
Host: 20802 Fairview Inn Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
4 36832 Mclintosh, Josh
7 40103 Wreath, Matt
4 39732 Bonner, Shantner
4 39726 Tendiel, Aubrey
6 39417 Tendiel, Shawn
5 39670 Haberman, Jake
3 39705 Hyatt, Alex
4 39761 Bridges, Chris
N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
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* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21



July 05, 2025 Week 5

Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Thursday Varner DJ 8-Ball

Division # 242
Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
24201 Misfits 24202 Pooligans 24203 Organized Chaos
Host: 20802 Fairview Inn Host: 20802 Fairview Inn Host: 62207 St Clair Bowl

Number Name Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL

6 36193 Stanley, Mike 4 39373  Churechill, Krisi 5 38619 Anthony, Mr. Fabulous
6 38134  Wilson Jr., Paul 7 04134 Noud, Gregg 5 38674 Anthony, Jessica

4 37256 Myers, Laura 4 39611  Carter, Bob 6 34071  Schutz, Philip

4 36895 Cooper, Scot 2 39728 Carter, Margaret 2 38909 Ondercho, Rachel

3 38152 Wilson, Brandie 3 34646 Lemay, Robin 6 35283 Barton, Justin

4 38733 Hamilton, My Love 3 36830 Noud, Brenda 3 31681 Jones, Laurie

4 37827 Held, Duck 5 35648 Herzing, Bob 3 39418 Janes, Mike

3 37506 Manninger, Tanya 3 35718 Herzing, Raquel 2 39817 Peterson, Brian

24204 Unnecessary English 24205 Undercover 7s 24206 Remove Thy Head
Host: 26901 The Hut Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn
SL Number Name SL  Number Name SL Number Name

37516 Easton, Andrea
39550 Bigham, Alyscia 38846 Hernandez, Samuel 39335 Rensing, Melissa
00438 Easton, Bobby 39663 Rios, Alberto 33639 Rensing, Eric

3 5 38876 Tinoco, Julio 3

3 5 3
6 4 7
4 39556 Bigham, Jimmy 5 38854 Ortiz, Gonzalo 6 06611 Meadows, Jeff
4 3 3
4 5 4
6 3 2
3 5

37164 Brown Jr, Dale

36486 Brinkley, Ed 39874 Ortiz, Andres 39702 Gilliam, Ricky
39469 Wallace, Chris 39876 Gonzalez, Rafael 39471 Peach, Kumquat
36140 Shambro, Dan 39909 Fernandez, Luis 30923 Meadows, Carol

39156 Kreiter, Stephanie 4 39847  Antonovich, Tony 37456 Hering, Chuck
24207 It's Play Time 24208 1 P%lI Centers 24209 Struggle Bus
Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn
SL Number Name SL Number Name SL Number Name

7 32192 Brock, Frank 6 36178 Calahan, Barry 4 39160 Cunefare, Cooter
5 33618  Willtrout, Big Daddy 5 38881 Doughty, Dopey 5 38748 Gordon, Seth

5 07226 Smithers, Don 5 37222 Hart, Joe 5 38826 Gordon, Adam

7 38490 Clores, Melvin 5 34446 Bartholomy, Dave 4 39582 Murray, Billy

3 37966 Wongler, Tara 4 39557 Dixon, Eamonn 3 39783 Gordon, Tracy

3 39801 Torres, Astro 3 37973 Wetmore, lan 3 06574 Russell, Stephanie
2 2 5

33227 Smithers, Stacey 39643 Nichols, Thomas 38851 Woodworth, Jenn

3 39804 Torres, Ricky 5 34031 England, Darren 4 39279 Woodworth, Mike
24210 My House 24211 Trump That Shot 24212 Rusty's Ball Breakers
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Girill Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 22004 Danny's Irish Pub

SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

5 38084 Hodge, Zay 5 01403 Rosa, Mike 7 35188 Schmitt, Rusty

7 33424 Hodge, Stevie 4 09439 Weilbacher, Denis 3 38776 Gross, Matt

7 35028 Smith Jr, Larry 4 39668 Prater, Ricky 4 37431 Bunetic, Mullet

4 39010 Woodring, Connie 6 05279 Knollman, Chuck 4 37145 Reich, Kristi

3 36516 Mitchell, Lisa 5 39724 Murphy, Brennen 3 37484 Drollette, Kathy

2 39560 Holly-Taylor, Sheryl 3 38095 Sommerfield, Amy 6 51300 Hazel, Joe

2 40077 Hart, Zac 4 39891 Rosa, Landen 4 39583 Meise, Michael

2 40075 Hart, Lexxi 3 39435 Hubbard, Becky 3 38364 Lintzenich, Bobbie

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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July 05, 2025 Week 5

Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Thursday Varner DJ 9-Ball

Division # 243
Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
24301 Misfits 24302 Pooligans 24303 Organized Chaos
Host: 20802 Fairview Inn Host: 20802 Fairview Inn Host: 62207 St Clair Bowl

Number Name Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL

3 37256 Myers, Laura 3 34646 Lemay, Robin 5 38619 Anthony, Mr. Fabulous
4 36895 Cooper, Scot 4 39611 Carter, Bob 4 38674 Anthony, Jessica

7 36193 Stanley, Mike 4 39373  Churchill, Krisi 6 34071  Schutz, Philip

3 38152 Wilson, Brandie 3 36830 Noud, Brenda 1 38909 Ondercho, Rachel

5 38134  Wilson Jr., Paul 9 04134 Noud, Gregg 6 35283 Barton, Justin

5 38733 Hamilton, My Love 2 39728 Carter, Margaret 3 31681 Jones, Laurie

4 37827 Held, Duck 5 35648 Herzing, Bob 3 39418 Janes, Mike

3 2

37506 Manninger, Tanya 4 35718 Herzing, Raquel 39817 Peterson, Brian
24304 Unnecessary English 24305 Undercover 7s 24306 Remove Thy Head
Host: 26901 The Hut Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn
SL Number Name SL  Number Name SL Number Name

4 39556 Bigham, Jimmy 6 38846 Hernandez, Samuel '3 39335 Rensing, Melissa
3 36486 Brinkley, Ed 6 38876 Tinoco, Julio 3 37164 Brown Jr, Dale

2 39550 Bigham, Alyscia 4 39663 Rios, Alberto 8 33639 Rensing, Eric

3 37516 Easton, Andrea 5 38854 Ortiz, Gonzalo 6 06611 Meadows, Jeff

7 00438 Easton, Bobby 3 39874 Ortiz, Andres 4 39702 Gilliam, Ricky

4 39469 Wallace, Chris 6 39876 Gonzalez, Rafael 4 39471 Peach, Kumquat
7 2 2

36140 Shambro, Dan 39909 Fernandez, Luis 30923 Meadows, Carol

2 39156 Kreiter, Stephanie 4 39847  Antonovich, Tony 4 37456 Hering, Chuck
24307 It's Play Time 24308 1 P%lI Centers 24309 Struggle Bus
Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn
SL Number Name SL Number Name SL  Number Name

6 07226 Smithers, Don 6 37222 Hart, Joe 4 39279 Woodworth, Mike
8 38490 Clores, Melvin 6 36178 Calahan, Barry 5 38826 Gordon, Adam

5 33618  Willtrout, Big Daddy 5 34446 Bartholomy, Dave 4 39160 Cunefare, Cooter
8 32192  Brock, Frank 3 39557 Dixon, Eamonn 5 38748 Gordon, Seth

4 37966 Wongler, Tara 3 37973 Wetmore, lan 2 39783 Gordon, Tracy

2 33227 Smithers, Stacey 4 38881 Doughty, Dopey 4 39582 Murray, Billy

3 2 5

39804 Torres, Ricky 39643 Nichols, Thomas 38851 Woodworth, Jenn

2 39912 Rongey, Luke 5 34031 England, Darren 2 06574 Russell, Stephanie
24310 My House 24311 Trump That Shot 24312 Rusty's Ball Breakers
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Girill Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 22004 Danny's Irish Pub

Number Name
33424 Hodge, Stevie

39010 Woodring, Connie
38084 Hodge, Zay

35028 Smith Jr, Larry
36516 Mitchell, Lisa
39560 Holly-Taylor, Sheryl
40077 Hart, Zac

40075 Hart, Lexxi

Number Name
01403 Rosa, Mike

05279 Knollman, Chuck
09439 Weilbacher, Denis
39668 Prater, Ricky
39724 Murphy, Brennen
39891 Rosa, Landen
38095 Sommerfield, Amy
39435 Hubbard, Becky

Number Name
35188 Schmitt, Rusty

38776 Gross, Matt
37431 Bunetic, Mullet
37145 Reich, Kristi
51300 Hazel, Joe

37484 Drollette, Kathy
39583 Meise, Michael
38364 Lintzenich, Bobbie

NN—\w\memM
Nw-hm-hwovoﬂg
l\)-hl\)\l-h-hwmlcﬂ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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July 05, 2025 . Week 5
y Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Rossman DJ 8-Ball
Division # 246
Div Rep 1: Dana Patton Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
618 578 8955

24601 8 Balls Of Fire 24602 Hot Pockets 24603 Smack'em Harder
Host: 63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins Host: 62206 On The Rocks Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Grill

Number Name
30689 Carver, Debbie 37900 Clark, Cary 39393 Ramsey, Clayton

38790 Rutledge, Ashley 39718 Tucker, Amanda 39588 Williams, Jimmy

SL SL SL  Number Name
3 3 5

5 3 6

7 35334 Rutledge, Doug 7 40103 Wreath, Matt 3 39609 Williams, Brittany
6 5 3

5 6 6

3 4 2

5 5 6

3

Number Name

39528 Wilson lll, Paul 00392 Andereck, Doug 39243 Smith, Shado
39545 Burch, Jacob 39425 Taitano, David 05425 Ramsey, Mike
39607 Burch, Avoree 39465 Clark, Moose 38922 Mordis, Anne
40044 Tune, Kendall 39050 Castelli, Pee-Wee 16432 Sarandis, John

36961 Parsley, Pixie 4 39487 Autenrieth, Samuel 4 34657 Higgenbotham, Kyle
24604 Let's Play Ball 24605 Crystal's Minions 24606 Not In My House
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Girill Host: 23404 Teezer's Host: 23404 Teezer's
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

2 38680 Imhoff, Belle 6 33724 Barnes, Crystal 4 39194 Becker, Jenn
6 36016 Robinson, Bryan 6 35014 Barnes, Dewey 4 39147 Becker, Brian
3 39333 Hein, Ann 4 38818 Oglesby, Ryan 7 33417 Day, Brian
6 39326 Hein, Dale 3 39461 Holt, Pepsi 3 35555 Day, Kristy
5 39092 Abbott, Dale 3 11691 Bradshaw, Mandy 4
3 05538 Mignery, Banger 5 02801 Price, Rickey 5
3 3 4
3

05540 Mignery, Alexander 40031 Barnes, Austin

38974 Demetrulias, Angelo
36266 Older, Mike
37702 Winfree, Tee

2 39903 Sabatine, Andrew 4 34432 Seibert, Mike 39604 Ralston, Rick
24607 House Shark 24608 The Trolls 24609 Hakuna Matata
Host: 29405 Dooley's Entertainment, L Host: 62405 Route 66 Kick Stand Host: 40721 Ken's Lounge
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 35612 Masloski, Hoss 3 39403 Zimmerman, Noah 4 38108 Grady, Crystal
5 39455 Hanson, Shanne 4 38735 Zimmerman, Steven 4 34019 Hunter, Mark
7 38467 Sachtleben, Scott 2 39023 Zimmerman, Megan 4 39845 Hunter, Tim
2 39596 Hanson, Lisa 6 38739 Jones, Chris 6 30768 Grady, Denise
4 38556 Stosberg, Sami 4 33956 Rosenkranz, Rosie 7 37692 Smay, Chris
5 39134 Wood, Zach 7 40039 Dixon lll, Donald 3 39644 Hunter, Michelle
2 39846 McCulley, Caleb 3 38098 Brown, Amy N O * 39920 Smay, Crystin
5 35017 Johnson, Jay 3 38838 Westerhold, Mindi N 0 * 39929 Benda, David

24610 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL  Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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July 05, 2025 Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report Week 5
Rossman DJ 9-Ball

Division # 247
Div Rep 1: Dana Patton Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
618 578 8955
24701 9 Balls Of Fire 24702 Hot Pockets 24703 Smack'em Harder
Host: 63402 Horseshoe Lounge Collins Host: 62206 On The Rocks Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Grill

Number Name Number Name

SL  Number Name SL SL

5 39545 Burch, Jacob 5 39050 Castelli, Pee-Wee 5 39393 Ramsey, Clayton
5 38790 Rutledge, Ashley 3 39487 Autenrieth, Samuel 3 39243 Smith, Shado

9 35334 Rutledge, Doug 9 40103 Wreath, Matt 7 39588 Williams, Jimmy

2 30689 Carver, Debbie 5 00392 Andereck, Doug 3 39609 Williams, Brittany
6 39528 Wilson lll, Paul 3 37900 Clark, Cary 5 05425 Ramsey, Mike

2 39607 Burch, Avoree 4 39465 Clark, Moose 3 38922 Mordis, Anne

5 3 7
2 7

40044 Tune, Kendall 39718 Tucker, Amanda 16432 Sarandis, John

36961 Parsley, Pixie 39425 Taitano, David 4 34657 Higgenbotham, Kyle
24704 Let's Play Ball 24705 Crystal's Minions 24706 Not In My House
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Girill Host: 23404 Teezer's Host: 23404 Teezer's
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

2 39333 Hein, Ann 7 35014 Barnes, Dewey '8 33417 Day, Brian

2 38680 Imhoff, Belle 5 38818 Oglesby, Ryan 4 35555 Day, Kristy

7 39326 Hein, Dale 7 33724 Barnes, Crystal 4 39194 Becker, Jenn
6 36016 Robinson, Bryan 2 39461 Holt, Pepsi 4 39147 Becker, Brian
4 39092 Abbott, Dale 3 11691 Bradshaw, Mandy 4

3 05538 Mignery, Banger 5 02801 Price, Rickey 4

3 1 4

3 3

05540 Mignery, Alexander 40031 Barnes, Austin

38974 Demetrulias, Angelo
38485 Older, Shauna
37702 Winfree, Tee

39903 Sabatine, Andrew 4 34432 Seibert, Mike 39604 Ralston, Rick
24707 House Shark 24708 The Trolls 24709 Hakuna Matata
Host: 29405 Dooley's Entertainment, L Host: 62405 Route 66 Kick Stand Host: 40721 Ken's Lounge
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 38556 Stosberg, Sami 2 39023 Zimmerman, Megan 6 30768 Grady, Denise
8 38467 Sachtleben, Scott 7 38739 Jones, Chris 7 37692 Smay, Chris
4 35612 Masloski, Hoss 4 38735 Zimmerman, Steven 3 38108 Grady, Crystal
6 39455 Hanson, Shanne 2 38838 Westerhold, Mindi 4 39845 Hunter, Tim
1 39596 Hanson, Lisa 3 33956 Rosenkranz, Rosie 4 34019 Hunter, Mark
5 39134 Wood, Zach 4 39403 Zimmerman, Noah N O * 39920 Smay, Crystin
1 39846 McCulley, Caleb 9 40039 Dixon Ill, Donald N 0 * 39929 Benda, David
4 35017 Johnson, Jay 3 38098 Brown, Amy 2 39644 Hunter, Michelle

24710 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL  Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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July 05, 2025 Week 6

Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Sunday Bell DJ 8-Ball
Division # 270

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:

27001 4 Below 27002 Pool Wizards 27003 We're Bout To Get Lucky
Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

Number Name Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL

5 08895  Sturgill, Rob 4 38290 Vogt, Louise 6 38444  Norris, MJ

6 05147 Pinales, James 6 34225 Jacobs, Alan 3 37110 Mangin, Terri

2 39822 Gold, Pam 5 39075 Zumwalt, John 3 38618 Allen, Kathy

3 40002 Stoffel IV, John 5 39313 Garner ll, Tyrone 2 38792 Sturdevant, Cory
3 08987  Sturgill, Liz 3 38095 Sommerfield, Amy 4 38009 Norris, Jenny

5 01691 Walker, Brian 3 39082 Zumwalt, Amanda 6 38843 Whitaker, Tyler
3 01918 Force, Candace 2 39913 Thompson, Shelby 6 30434 Allen, Darrel

2 40064 Crawford, Piper 5 38942 Rodriguez, Pablo 5 39746 Givens, Shon

27004 Shamwow 27005 LONG SHOTS 27006 PLAYSUM 8&9
Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

Number Name
07534 Simon, Thomas

31013 Fairall, Kenny
37287 Rafeedie, George
37832 Mauermann, Jerry
39400 Fields, Jason
34205 Allison, Steve
39799 Fields, Victor
36786 Narez, Vicki

SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
38380 Saccketti, Trish 39168 Lang, Chris

5 6
3 39461 Holt, Pepsi 7 08707 Agnew, Dennis
3 02627 Garrison Il, Rick 5 38997 Lewis, Kyle
4 39923 Cavender Jr., Fred 3 39505 Lewis, Bonnie
3 39942 Tasch, Kevin 6 39149 Lewis, Steve
5 39930 Polach, Cass 3 39089 Chester, Alicia
4 33202 Ford, Betty
3 39933 Berg, Levi

Cﬂw\lmhhmmFﬁ

27007 Elite 8 27008 5th Street Sturgeon
Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

Number Name SL Number Name
38467 Sachtleben, Scott 36539 Sturgeon, Greg

7
38556 Stosberg, Sami 3 39939 Sturgeon, Alijah
39093 Anderson, Sarah 3 39943 Carrillo, Brandon
39160 Cunefare, Cooter 4 39953 Carrillo, Christian
39425 Taitano, David 4 39847  Antonovich, Tony
30923 Meadows, Carol 4 39931 Sturgeon, Martin
34856 Montgomery, Mark 6 17324 Redding, Sexy R3d
36743 Sieber, Theresa

(».)\ll\)@-h-h-h\l'clﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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July 05, 2025 Week 6

Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Sunday Bell DJ 9-Ball
Division # 271

Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:

27101 4 Below 27102 Pool Wizards 27103 We're Bout To Get Lucky
Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

Number Name Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL

4 08987  Sturgill, Liz 7 34225 Jacobs, Alan 3 38009 Norris, Jenny

4 40002 Stoffel IV, John 4 38290 Vogt, Louise 5 30434 Allen, Darrel

1 39822 Gold, Pam 5 39075 Zumwalt, John 8 38444 Norris, MJ

7 05147 Pinales, James 5 39313 Garner ll, Tyrone 2 38618 Allen, Kathy

6 08895  Sturgill, Rob 3 38095 Sommerfield, Amy 2 38792 Sturdevant, Cory
6 01691 Walker, Brian 3 39082 Zumwalt, Amanda 6 38843 Whitaker, Tyler
3 01918 Force, Candace 1 39913 Thompson, Shelby 3 37110 Mangin, Terri

2 40064 Crawford, Piper 5 38942 Rodriguez, Pablo 5 39746 Givens, Shon

27104 Shamwow 27105 LONG SHOTS 27106 PLAYSUM 8&9
Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

Number Name
34205 Allison, Steve

39400 Fields, Jason
07534 Simon, Thomas
37287 Rafeedie, George
39799 Fields, Victor
36786 Narez, Vicki
40004 Allison, Carter
40005 Allison, Mya

SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
39461 Holt, Pepsi 33202 Ford, Betty

2 4

5 38380 Saccketti, Trish 4 38993 Lopez, Jennifer

9 34856 Montgomery, Mark 5 38997 Lewis, Kyle

3 02627 Garrison Il, Rick 6 39149 Lewis, Steve

6 39923 Cavender Jr., Fred 6 39168 Lang, Chris

1 39930 Polach, Cass 3 39505 Lewis, Bonnie

2 39942 Tasch, Kevin 3 39089 Chester, Alicia
2 39933 Berg, Levi

o.)-hcnl\)-h\l-hcoFﬁ

27107 Elite 8 27108 5th Street Sturgeon
Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G Host: 23905 5th Street Billiards Bar & G

Number Name SL Number Name
39425 Taitano, David 36539 Sturgeon, Greg

7
38467 Sachtleben, Scott 4 39939 Sturgeon, Alijah
39160 Cunefare, Cooter 2 39943 Carrillo, Brandon
39134 Wood, Zach 2 39953 Carrillo, Christian
38556 Stosberg, Sami 4 39847  Antonovich, Tony
30923 Meadows, Carol 4 39931 Sturgeon, Martin
36743 Sieber, Theresa 6 17324 Redding, Sexy R3d
39093 Anderson, Sarah

-hl\)l\)UlUl-hOO\l'c'Q

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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July 05, 2025 H Week
yes Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report eek 6
Sunday Laurance DJ 8-Ball
Division # 272
Div Rep 1: Dana Patton Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
618 578 8955
27201 Pool Gods 27202 Wheels, Inc. 27203 The Challengers
Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn

Number Name Number Name

SL  Number Name SL SL

5 05976 Clay, John 6 35532 Nihiser, Terry 4 38459 Blaylock, Patty

4 39782 Burrow lll, Tr8 6 06211 Neumann, Wheels 5 38090 Murphy, Kyle

4 42698 Carter, Ricardo 3 35059 Fix, Sharon 3 38450 Murphy, Jordan

5 39406 Burrow, Ron 4 33258 Powell, JP 3 38507 Holladay, Nancy

6 37646 Taylor, Javis 4 06210 Neumann, Jeff 5 39296 Schlottner, Charles

2 39802 Smith, Mike 4 39223 Kent, Roger 7 32192 Brock, Frank

5 4 2
3

39796 Gladney, Big Ed 31978 Lee, Carol 39430 Smithers, Tori

36961 Parsley, Pixie 5 07226 Smithers, Don
27204 Devil's Rejects 27205 Negative Reinforcement 27206 Jerry's Kids
Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn Host: 62206 On The Rocks Host: 62206 On The Rocks
SL Number Name SL  Number Name SL Number Name

5 39092 Abbott, Dale 5 00392 Andereck, Doug 5 38058 Lemp, Scott

3 39702 Gilliam, Ricky 5 39290 Baird, Jacob 3 39580 Dowdy, Marcia
4 39471 Peach, Kumquat 4 39358 Baird, Bill 6 36370 Reamer, Andy
2 39560 Holly-Taylor, Sheryl 6 36248 Adams, Ethan 4 38962 Loddeke, Cara
7 35028 Smith Jr., Larry 2 39836 Biondi, Christopher 3 39812 Ferriell, Jacob
4 39010 Woodring, Connie 6 05400 Maxeiner, Earl 2 39894 Ferriell, Emily
6 2 3
5 6

06611 Meadows, Jeff 39856 Biondi, Hayley 34306 Busch, Adrienne

34854 Branson, Dean 2 39740 Stephens, Leigh 07810 Carver, Jerry
27207 Diamonds n the Ruff 27208 Walk It Like Ya Chalk It 27209 Chalk Is Free
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Girill Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Girill Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn
SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name
5 40044 Tune, Kendall 7 10179 Langelia, Darrell 3 37215 Keith, Ashlee
2 38838 Westerhold, Mindi 3 37890 Reehle, Brandi 3 37900 Clark, Cary
4 34019 Hunter, Mark 4 39172 Harris, Becky Rose 3 37907 Rowald, Bradley
3 39644 Hunter, Michelle 3 36260 Petty, Jeffrey 3 39614 Clark, John L
4 39845 Hunter, Tim 6 39541 Gestes, Tanner 4 39465 Clark, Moose
3 39864 Strong, Paul 3 39906 Kelly, Corbin 7 39458 Ragsdale, Kevin
6 35725 Hueter, Brandon 0 39934 Cromer, Rich 4 39803 Mielke, Gary
7 39915 Hammond, Hammy 2 39595 Clark, Jennifer

27210 Double Dooley's
Host: 29405 Dooley's Entertainment, L

Number Name
39626 Barnett, Gail

36570 Yonts, Chris
38805 Hess, David
12057 Margherio, Dawn
37324 Atwood, Ryan
37054 Briggs, Shane
39655 Sims, Ashley
35430 Briggs, Chico

wwmov-h-hmwﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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July 05, 2025

Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Dana Patton
618 578 8955

Sunday Laurance DJ 9-Ball

Div Rep 2:

Division # 273

Week 6

Div Rep 3:

27301 Pool Gods

Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn

SL
5
4
5
1
4
5
3

39406
39782
05976
39802
42698
39796
39870

Number Name

Burrow, Ron
Burrow lll, Tr8
Clay, John
Smith, Mike
Carter, Ricardo
Gladney, Big Ed
Jackson, Mike

27304 Devil's Rejects
Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn

cn-ho.)-hoj-h\l—\Fﬂ

39560
35028
39092
06611
39471
39010
39702
34854

Number Name

Holly-Taylor, Sheryl
Smith Jr., Larry
Abbott, Dale
Meadows, Jeff
Peach, Kumquat
Woodring, Connie
Gilliam, Ricky
Branson, Dean

27307 Diamonds n the Ruff
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Grill

SL
4
7
4
2
5
3
7

2

39845
39915
34019
39644
40044
39864
35725
38838

Number Name

Hunter, Tim
Hammond, Hammy
Hunter, Mark
Hunter, Michelle
Tune, Kendall
Strong, Paul
Hueter, Brandon
Westerhold, Mindi

27310 Double Dooley's

Host: 29405 Dooley's Entertainment, L

Awmov-hmm-h@

12057
39655
39626
38805
37324
37054
35430
38558

Number Name

Margherio, Dawn
Sims, Ashley
Barnett, Gail
Hess, David
Atwood, Ryan
Briggs, Shane
Briggs, Chico
Barnett, Rickey

27302 Wheels, Inc.
Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn

SL
6
4
3
4
6
3
2

5

06211
39223
35059
33258
35532
31978
36961
06210

Number Name

Neumann, Wheels
Kent, Roger

Fix, Sharon
Powell, JP
Nihiser, Terry

Lee, Carol
Parsley, Pixie
Neumann, Jeff

27305 Negative Reinforcement
Host: 62206 On The Rocks

SL

3
4
7
5
2
6
1
1

39358
39290
36248
00392
39836
05400
39740
39856

Number Name

Baird, Bill

Baird, Jacob
Adams, Ethan
Andereck, Doug
Biondi, Christopher
Maxeiner, Earl
Stephens, Leigh
Biondi, Hayley

27308 From Racks To Riches
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Grill

mw-hmm-hm\AF'Q

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

39541
10179
36260
39172
37890
38500
39906
39934

Number Name

Gestes, Tanner
Langelia, Darrell
Petty, Jeffrey
Harris, Becky Rose
Reehle, Brandi
Warnecke, Jeff
Kelly, Corbin
Cromer, Rich

27303 The Challengers
Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn

SL
6
8
3
4
4
5
3
6

39296
32192
38450
38507
38459
38090
39430
07226

Number Name

Schlottner, Charles
Brock, Frank
Murphy, Jordan
Holladay, Nancy
Blaylock, Patty
Murphy, Kyle
Smithers, Tori
Smithers, Don

27306 Jerry's Kids
Host: 62206 On The Rocks

SL

7
4
5
6
4
1
4
3

36370
39812
38058
07810
38962
39894
34306
39580

Number Name

Reamer, Andy
Ferriell, Jacob
Lemp, Scott
Carver, Jerry
Loddeke, Cara
Ferriell, Emily
Busch, Adrienne
Dowdy, Marcia

27309 Chalk Is Free
Host: 23201 Caseyville Bridge Inn

_x.hm.hm.hwooF'Q

39458
37215
37907
37900
39465
39614
39803
38873

Number Name

Ragsdale, Kevin
Keith, Ashlee
Rowald, Bradley
Clark, Cary
Clark, Moose
Clark, John L
Mielke, Gary
Rendleman, Jen
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July 05, 2025

Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Dana Patton
618 578 8955

Sunday Massey DJ 8-Ball

Div Rep 2:

Division # 274

Div Rep 3:

Week 6

27401 Smooth Operators
Host: 20802 Fairview Inn

Number Name

SL
5 36182
4 39283
2 39346
3 39139
6 38272
4 39631
4 39611
2 39728

Hunter, Bill
Drisdel, Erik
Gramc, Vicki
Thayer, Doc
Hall, Dan

Beck, Mack
Carter, Bob
Carter, Margaret

27404 Banks-N-Spanks
Host: 23404 Teezer's

35334
38790
38084
39194
37702
38974
39106
30689

ooov.h.h.hcncn\l@

Number Name

Rutledge, Doug
Rutledge, Ashley
Hodge, Zay

Becker, Jenn
Winfree, Tee
Demetrulias, Angelo
Grzywacz, Jake
Carver, Debbie

27402 Rack "No" Phobia
Host: 26901 The Hut

SL
6
5
3
7
4
3
5
3

Number Name

00438
38851
37516
00489
39279
39407
33618
39486

Easton, Bobby
Woodworth, Jenn
Easton, Andrea
Poenitske, Johnny
Woodworth, Mike
Peiffer, Shannon
Willtrout, Big Daddy
Peiffer, Adam

27405 Chalk Junkies
Host: 00006 VFW-Collinsville

oom.hovovm.hoﬂcﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

06621
35857
39171
09965
36016
39895
39837
39333

La Frank, Larry
Elrod, Terry
Overby, Darian
Brown, Gary
Robinson, Bryan
Schaumleffel, Scott
Eiskant, Jacob
Hein, Ann

27403 Chasing The Cheese
Host: 23404 Teezer's

SL
5
6
3
3
5
3
7
3

27406 Break/Time

39157
39122
37828
39656
39545
36961
39165
39607

Number Name

Honchell, Nicole
Voelkel, Big Dave
Earhart, Heather
Thayer, Steven
Burch, Jacob
Parsley, Pixie
McCallister, Bradley
Burch, Avoree

Host: 00006 VFW-Collinsville

cnoomovm.hoo.h@

38215
39657
39216
39284
38891
39537
32033
34374

Number Name

Blumberg, Ronnie
Skipper, Skip
Scott, Mark
Morrison, Tammy
Mann, DJ
Digirolamo, Donald
Glass, Joe
Carrillo, Tommy
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July 05, 2025

Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report

Div Rep 1: Dana Patton
618 578 8955

Div Rep 2:

Sunday Massey DJ 9-Ball

Division # 275

Div Rep 3:

Week 6

27501 Smooth Operators
Host: 20802 Fairview Inn

Number Name

SL
4 39283
6 36182
1 39346
2 39139
7 38272
4 39631
4 39611
2 39728

Drisdel, Erik
Hunter, Bill
Gramc, Vicki
Thayer, Doc
Hall, Dan

Beck, Mack
Carter, Bob
Carter, Margaret

27504 Banks-N-Spanks
Host: 23404 Teezer's

[%)]
=

38790
35334
38084
39194
37702
39106
30689
38974

Al\)oa.h.hcncocn|

Number Name

Rutledge, Ashley
Rutledge, Doug
Hodge, Zay

Becker, Jenn
Winfree, Tee
Grzywacz, Jake
Carver, Debbie
Demetrulias, Angelo

27502 Rack "No" Phobia
Host: 26901 The Hut

SL
8
3
3
5
7
3
4

5

00489
39486
37516
38851
00438
39407
39279
33618

Number Name

Poenitske, Johnny
Peiffer, Adam
Easton, Andrea
Woodworth, Jenn
Easton, Bobby
Peiffer, Shannon
Woodworth, Mike
Willtrout, Big Daddy

27505 Chalk Junkies
Host: 00006 VFW-Collinsville

Mooooov.hov\AMFﬁ

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

39171
06621
09965
35857
36016
39895
39837
39333

Number Name

Overby, Darian

La Frank, Larry
Brown, Gary

Elrod, Terry
Robinson, Bryan
Schaumleffel, Scott
Eiskant, Jacob
Hein, Ann

27503 Chasing The Cheese
Host: 23404 Teezer's

SL
6
5
3
2
5
2
8
2

27506 Break/Time

39122
39157
37828
39656
39545
36961
39165
39607

Number Name

Voelkel, Big Dave
Honchell, Nicole
Earhart, Heather
Thayer, Steven
Burch, Jacob
Parsley, Pixie
McCallister, Bradley
Burch, Avoree

Host: 00006 VFW-Collinsville

cn-hl\)\ll\)cn-h-h|(£

38215
39657
39216
39284
38891
39537
32033
34374

Number Name

Blumberg, Ronnie
Skipper, Skip
Scott, Mark
Morrison, Tammy
Mann, DJ
Digirolamo, Donald
Glass, Joe
Carrillo, Tommy
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July 05, 2025 Week 6

Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report
Hubbart Sunday DJ 8-Ball

Division # 276
Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
27601 Players to be Named Later 27602 DAV Never Forgotten 27603 Cuesaders
Host: 06001 Al's 520 Host: 00400 Disabled American Vetera Host: 40721 Ken's Lounge

Number Name Number Name Number Name

SL SL SL

4 38419 Teague, Tim 4 39567 Wood, Melanie 7 09490 Burns, Michael
2 38680 Imhoff, Belle 7 40039 Dixon Ill, Donald 6 10692 Prince, Jacob

6 36432 Stratton, Matt 5 36155 Gagne, John 3 39753 Prince, Mike

7 05428 Elmore, Tim 4 38369 Gagne, Angie 2 40075 Hart, Lexxi

5 39922 Garcia, Raul 3 06190 Wojcik, Mike 2 39798 Prince, Amy

2 39916 Grider, Karen 4 06402 Wholey, Donna 5 38977 Storace, Andy
3 37762 Strubberg, Sandi 3 38337 Townzen, Chester 5 39758 Jordan, Lucas
3 2

39928 Rogers, Coolcup 5 38376 Frey, Rob 39925 Sniadecki, Emma

27604 Wrong Hole Again 27605 Fresh Start 27606 We'll Make Ya Famous
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Grill Host: 62405 Route 66 Kick Stand Host: 40722 Tri-City Columbus Home

SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

6 39588 Williams, Jimmy 6 38970 Harrison, James 6 39099 Cox, Tim

3 39609 Williams, Brittany 4 38549 Niederbrach, Jeff 4 38132 O'Gara, Josh

5 39393 Ramsey, Clayton 3 39779 Bennett, Kevin 5 39222 Cardenas, Lacie

3 39243 Smith, Shado 3 38829 Niederbrach, Red 3 39416 Cox, Jonny

4 39390 Perez, Pepe 4 34728 Corrigan, Paulie 3 35892  Wright Ill, Bil

3 36602 Gestes, Kim 3 39902 Madgett, Billy 3 35207 Wright, Debbie

5 39513 Dunne, Bryan 2 39911  Madgett, Juice 3 39077 Collins, Alfie

6 16432 Sarandis, John 3 39820 Adams, Cheyanne 5 34579 Lyles Jr, Larry

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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July 05, 2025 H W
y Summer 2025 Roster & Handicap Report eek 6
Hubbart Sunday DJ 9-Ball
Division # 277
Div Rep 1: Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
27701 Players to be Named Later 27702 DAV Never Forgotten 27703 Cuesaders
Host: 06001 Al's 520 Host: 00400 Disabled American Vetera Host: 40721 Ken's Lounge

Number Name Number Name

SL  Number Name SL SL

2 38680 Imhoff, Belle 9 40039 Dixon Ill, Donald 3 36516 Mitchell, Lisa
8 05428 Elmore, Tim 5 38376 Frey, Rob 5 39758 Jordan, Lucas
7 36432 Stratton, Matt 3 39567 Wood, Melanie 4 39753 Prince, Mike
2 39916 Grider, Karen 4 36155 Gagne, John 6 10692 Prince, Jacob
2 39928 Rogers, Coolcup 2 38337 Townzen, Chester 1 39798 Prince, Amy
5 38419 Teague, Tim 4 38369 Gagne, Angie 2 40075 Hart, Lexxi

2 2 6
2 8

37762 Strubberg, Sandi 06190 Wojcik, Mike 38977 Storace, Andy

39922 Garcia, Raul 4 06402 Wholey, Donna 09490 Burns, Michael

27704 Wrong Hole Again 27705 Fresh Start 27706 We'll Make Ya Famous
Host: 23407 Trackside Bar & Grill Host: 62405 Route 66 Kick Stand Host: 40722 Tri-City Columbus Home

SL  Number Name SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

7 39588 Williams, Jimmy 3 38829 Niederbrach, Red 4 39222 Cardenas, Lacie

3 39243 Smith, Shado 3 39820 Adams, Cheyanne 6 39099 Cox, Tim

5 39393 Ramsey, Clayton 2 39779 Bennett, Kevin 5 38132 O'Gara, Josh

3 39609 Williams, Brittany 3 34728 Corrigan, Paulie 3 39416 Cox, Jonny

5 39390 Perez, Pepe 6 38970 Harrison, James 3 35892  Wright Ill, Bil

3 36602 Gestes, Kim 4 39902 Madgett, Billy 2 35207 Wright, Debbie

5 39513 Dunne, Bryan 2 39911  Madgett, Juice 3 39077 Collins, Alfie

8 16432 Sarandis, John 5 38549 Niederbrach, Jeff 6 34579 Lyles Jr, Larry

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21
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